18082.0102 Title.0200

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1069

Page 1, remove lines 19 through 21

Page 1, line 22, replace "6" with "5"

Page 2, line 1, replace "7" with "6"

Page 2, line 4, replace "8" with "7"

Renumber accordingly